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RATES PER PERSON*

SINGLE

DOUBLE

EXTRA BED

CHILDREN (From 4 to 11 years)

LOW SEASON

March 27 to April 5 and from 
April 10 to September 14

935

805

635

585

MID SEASON
  February 27 to March  26 from  

April  06 to 09 and from September 
15 to December 28

1.045

905

710

640

HIGH SEASON

 January 01 to February 26
and from December  29 to 31

1.150

1.000

785

700

Rates
 Loberías del Sur

Year
2023Discover the Austral Road

*Rates in U.S. dollars not subject to VAT.

DAY 01
• Regular Transfer(**) from Balmaceda Airport to
  Hotel Loberías del Sur.
• Dinner (beverages not included).
• Accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur.

PROGRAM INCLUDES
• Regular transfer (**)
• 3 nights accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur  (Puerto Chacabuco).
• Full Day Excursion to Laguna San.(***)
• Excursion to Aikén del Sur Park (***)

DAY 03
• Coffee and biscuits.
• Full Day Excursion to Laguna San Rafael.
• All-inclusive service on board, bar service on return trip.
• Zodiac excursion (subject to weather conditions).
• Dinner at Hotel Loberías del Sur (beverages not included).
• Accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur.

DAY 02
• Breakfast at Hotel Loberías del Sur.
• Excursion to Aikén del Sur Park.(*)
• Dinner at Hotel Loberías del Sur (beverages not included).
• Accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur.

DAY 04
• Breakfast at Hotel Loberías del Sur.
• Check out.
• Transfer(**)  from Hotel Loberías del Sur to Balmaceda 

Airport.

PROGRAM August to December
Entrance day: Wednesday and Thursday
August: only Thursday and Friday from August 10.

• Breakfast, lunch (included in excursions) and 
dinner.

• Meals at hotel do not include beverages.
• Unlimited use of Gym and Sauna.
• Free WiFi at Hotel Loberías del Sur

(*) Cocktail, Roast Lamb on a Stick and sample of typical regional dances or songs are included.
(**) Consult regular schedule on page Nº 27.
(***) All meals and beverages are included during excursions.


