Discover the Austral Road

Year 2023

Program Classic / 3 Nights

PROGRAM August to December Entrance day: Wednesday and Thursday August: only Thursday and Friday from August 10.

DAY 01

- Regular Transfer(**) from Balmaceda Airport to Hotel Loberías del Sur.
- Dinner (beverages not included).
- Accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur.

DAY 02

- Breakfast at Hotel Loberías del Sur.
- Excursion to Aikén del Sur Park.(*)
- Dinner at Hotel Loberías del Sur (beverages not included).
- Accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur.

DAY 03

- Coffee and biscuits.
- Full Day Excursion to Laguna San Rafael.
- All-inclusive service on board, bar service on return trip.
- Zodiac excursion (subject to weather conditions).
- Dinner at Hotel Loberías del Sur (beverages not included).
- Accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur.

DAY 04

- Breakfast at Hotel Loberías del Sur.
- Check out.
- Transfer(**) from Hotel Loberías del Sur to Balmaceda Airport.
- PROGRAM INCLUDES
- Regular transfer (**)
- 3 nights accommodation at Hotel Loberías del Sur (Puerto Chacabuco).
- Full Day Excursion to Laguna San.(***)
- Excursion to Aikén del Sur Park (***)

- Breakfast, lunch (included in excursions) and dinner.
- Meals at hotel do not include beverages.
- Unlimited use of Gym and Sauna.
- Free WiFi at Hotel Loberías del Sur



- (**) Consult regular schedule on page N° 27.
- (***) All meals and beverages are included during excursions.

	LOW SEASON	MID SEASON	HIGH SEASON
RATES PER PERSON*	March 27 to April 5 and from April 10 to September 14	February 27 to March 26 from April 06 to 09 and from September 15 to December 28	January 01 to February 26 and from December 29 to 31
SINGLE	935	1.045	1.150
DOUBLE	805	905	1.000
EXTRA BED	635	710	785
CHILDREN (From 4 to 11 years)	585	640	700

*Rates in U.S. dollars not subject to VAT.

-oberías del Sur



Just

LOBERIAS DEL SUR HOTEL • NAVEGACION • EXCURSIONES



